Perpetual Energy Standing Offer Prices

Pricing information for gas in Queensland, effective from 1 February 2025.
AUSTRALIAN GAS NETWORKS DISTRIBUTION ZONE
Rates subject to confirmation of distribution zone, network tariff and meter type at your supply address.

Small Business
Tariff
Gas

Supply/Usage

First 200 MJ/day
Next 300 MJ/day
Next 500 MJ/day
Next 1000 MJ/day
Next 5000 MJ/day
All additional MJ/day
Daily supply charge

ALLGAS DISTRIBUTION ZONE
Rates subject to confirmation of distribution zone, network tariff and meter type at your supply address.

Small Business
Tariff
Gas

Supply/Usage
First 1700 MJ/day
Next 8300 MJ/day

All additional MJ/day
Daily supply charge

Unit
$/M)
$/M)
$/M)
$/M)
$/M)
$/M)
$/day

Unit
$/MJ
$/MJ

$/M)
$/day

excl. GST

0.06876
0.066728
0.066011
0.064713
0.062102
0.05768
0.6053

excl. GST
0.059346
0.055515

0.052446
1.073

incl. GST
6.876 0.075636
6.6728 0.073401
6.6011 0.072612
6.4713 0.071184
6.2102 0.068312
5.768 0.063448
60.53 0.66583

incl. GST
5.9346 0.065281
5.5515 0.061067

5.2446 0.057691
107.3 1.1803



