# **Perpetual Energy Standing Offer Prices**

## Pricing information for gas in Queensland, effective from 1 February 2025.

AUSTRALIAN GAS NETWORKS DISTRIBUTION ZONE

Rates subject to confirmation of distribution zone, network tariff and meter type at your supply address.

### **Small Business**

Tariff	Supply/Usage	Unit	excl. GST	į	incl. GST
Gas	First 200 MJ/day	\$/MJ	0.06876	6.876	0.075636
	Next 300 MJ/day	\$/MJ	0.066728	6.6728	0.073401
	Next 500 MJ/day	\$/MJ	0.066011	6.6011	0.072612
	Next 1000 MJ/day	\$/MJ	0.064713	6.4713	0.071184
	Next 5000 MJ/day	\$/MJ	0.062102	6.2102	0.068312
	All additional MJ/day	\$/MJ	0.05768	5.768	0.063448
	Daily supply charge	\$/day	0.6053	60.53	0.66583

### ALLGAS DISTRIBUTION ZONE

Rates subject to confirmation of distribution zone, network tariff and meter type at your supply address.

### **Small Business**

Tariff Gas	Supply/Usage First 1700 MJ/day Next 8300 MJ/day	Unit \$/MJ \$/MJ	excl. GST 0.059346 0.055515	5.9346 5.5515	incl. GST 0.065281 0.061067
	All additional MJ/day Daily supply charge	\$/MJ \$/day	0.052446 1.073	5.2446 107.3	0.057691 1.1803